
OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 202680 Outonos

A Matéria do Tempo
80 Autumns – The Essence of Time
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Time is a subtle substance.

It is within time that layers of memory are shaped, where stories intertwine, and where 
the marks of a long journey are revealed. As it celebrates 80 years, A. Bühler Tannery 
transforms its own history into inspiration, celebrating not only the passing of time but 
everything it holds: resilience, refinement, and a beauty that does not yield.

The Autumn-Winter 2026 Collection is an intimate immersion into the sensorial fabric 
of time. Leather - our essence - is presented as a living material: bearing marks, 
acquiring texture, and reflecting memory. Each piece is a testament to what time has 
touched and rendered timeless.

The color palette captures time translated into hue: from the serenity of neutrals to the 
solidity of ebony, from the warmth of golden beige to the deep layers of wine-reds and 
rich petroleum blues. Verdant greens bring a breath of freshness, while earthy tones 
evoke memory. Soft golds and refined metallics add a discreet luminosity, evoking 
memories preserved over time.

In textures, an invitation to touch — leathers that reveal the passing of years, striking 
prints, finishes that imprint the marks left by time and the changing seasons.

This Collection represents more than just products: it is a heartfelt tribute to our past, 
a celebration of who we are today, and a testament to the aspirations we continue to 
chase, reflected in every detail and every piece.

After all, 80 years is not merely a milestone.
It is a statement of permanence, of timeless beauty, and of a material that reveals its 
soul through time.

O tempo é matéria sutil.

É nele que se moldam as camadas da memória, onde se entrelaçam histórias, 
e onde se revelam os traços de uma longa jornada. Ao completar 80 anos, 
o Curtume A. Bühler transforma sua própria trajetória em inspiração — 
celebrando não apenas a passagem dos anos, mas tudo o que neles repousa: 
a permanência, o amadurecimento, a beleza que não se curva.

A Coleção Outono-Inverno/2026 é um mergulho no tempo sensível. O couro, 
nossa essência, é apresentado como corpo vivo: carrega marcas, ganha 
textura, reflete memórias. Cada peça é um vestígio daquilo que o tempo tocou 
e se fez permanente.

Na paleta, tons que traduzem a passagem do tempo em cor: da serenidade 
dos neutros à solidez do ébano, do aconchego do bege dourado às camadas 
profundas dos tintos e do petróleo profundo. Há frescor nos verdes e 
lembrança nos tons terrosos, enquanto os dourados suaves e os metálicos 
discretos cintilam como memórias que resistem ao tempo.

Nas texturas, um convite ao toque — couros que revelam a passagem dos 
anos, estampas marcantes, acabamentos que imprimem as marcas deixadas 
pelo tempo e pelas estações.

Esta Coleção representa mais do que meramente artigos; ela é um tributo ao 
que fomos e somos, ao valor que entregamos em cada detalhe, e ao que ainda 
sonhamos ser.

Afinal, 80 anos não são apenas um marco.
São um manifesto da permanência, da beleza que desafia o tempo e da 
matéria que se revela.

80 Outonos
A Matéria do Tempo

80 Autumns
The Essence of Time



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Dazzling Blue

Mojave Desert

Tibetan Red

Wild Lime

Mini Lizard

Mini Lizard

Mini Lizard

Mini Lizard



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Azure Blue

Wood Thrush

Mango Mint

Huckleberry

Velour Nubuck

Velour Nubuck

Velour Nubuck

Velour Nubuck



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Cappuccino

Navy Peony

Amaranth Purple

Moonless Night

Horizon II

Horizon II

Horizon II

Horizon II



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Ultimate Gray

Naval Academy

Windward Blue

Turbulence

Sculpt Croco

Sculpt Croco

Sculpt Croco

Sculpt Croco



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Amaranth Purple

Purple Rose

Rose Violet

Dark Gray

Brisa

Brisa

Brisa

Brisa



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Rose Violet

Pink Flambé

Amaranth Purple

Wild Lime

Luxor Patent

Luxor Patent

Luxor Patent

Luxor Patent



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Salsa

Warm Taupe

Cork

Moonless Night

Lustre Patent

Lustre Patent

Lustre Patent

Lustre Patent



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Grenadine

Dazzling Blue

Parakeet

Symphonic Sunset

Silken

Silken

Silken

Silken



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Soft Pink

Red Love

Silver

Sky

Lume

Lume

Lume

Lume



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Shaved Chocolate

Rooibos Tea

Flame Orange

Whitecap Gray

Alba Patent

Alba Patent

Alba Patent

Alba Patent



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Olive

Cappuccino

Fig

Cork

Vitalis

Vitalis

Vitalis

Vitalis



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Cappuccino Symphonic Sunset
Natura Chrome Free Natura Chrome Free



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Wood Thrush

Cappuccino

Fig

Tibetan Red

Valorian

Valorian

Valorian

Valorian



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Cappuccino Rooibos Tea
Amber Amber



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Fig

Cappuccino

Wood Thrush

Tibetan Red

Nouvelle Croco

Nouvelle Croco

Nouvelle Croco

Nouvelle Croco



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Huckleberry

Khaki

Sea Foam

Oatmeal

Allure

Allure

Allure

Allure



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Huckleberry

Warm Taupe

Oatmeal

Abbey Stone

Vero Nubuck

Vero Nubuck

Vero Nubuck

Vero Nubuck



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Oatmeal

Huckleberry

Wood Thrush

Rooibos Tea

Essentia

Essentia

Essentia

Essentia



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Eggplant Steel
Lior Lior



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Huckleberry

Black

Garnet

Mango Mint

Lush Croco 

Lush Croco 

Lush Croco 

Lush Croco 



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Moonless Night

Mediterranea

Navy Peony

Cognac

Anima

Anima

Anima

Anima



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Olive Shaved Chocolate
Endura Endura



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Olive Huckleberry
Echo Chrome Free Echo Chrome Free



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Moonless Night

Dark Olive

Shaved Chocolate

Navy Peony

Equinox

Equinox

Equinox

Equinox



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Wood Thrush

Shaved Chocolate

Warm Taupe

Abbey Stone

Elan

Elan

Elan

Elan



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Egret Mojave Desert
Sepia Snake Sepia Snake



As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.
Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

OUTONO INVERNO 2026
AUTUMN WINTER 2026

Ultimate Gray Turbulence
Sepia Snake Sepia Snake
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As cores podem sofrer pequenas variações na escala PANTONE® em função das configurações de cada monitor.

Due to monitor settings, colors may be slightly different from those in the PANTONE® scale.

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

11-4800 TCX

14-4112 TCX

15-3716 TCX

17-1129 TCX

18-0403 TCX

18-3949 TCX

11-0103 TCX

14-6007 TCX

16-0726 TCX

17-1558 TCX

18-0529 TCX

19-0516 TCX

12-0304 TCX

14-6408 TCX

16-0838 TCX

17-2624 TCX

18-0537 TCX

12-0806 TCX

15-0954 TCX

16-1318 TCX

17-4139 TCX

18-1355 TCX

13-0540 TCX

15-1157 TCX

16-1422 TCX

17-5104 TCX

18-1657 TCX

13-2803 TCX

15-1217 TCX

17-4018 TCX

17-5735 TCX

18-2133 TCX

PANTONE ® PANTONE ® PANTONE ®

19-1215 TCX 19-1220 TCX 19-1620 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-1655 TCX

PANTONE ® PANTONE ®

19-1718 TCX 19-1934 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-3536 TCX

PANTONE ® PANTONE ®

19-4215 TCX 19-4517 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-5920 TCX

PANTONE ®

19-3932 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-4029 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-4203 TCX

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

PANTONE ®

11-4800 TCX

14-4112 TCX

15-3716 TCX

17-1129 TCX

18-0403 TCX

18-3949 TCX

11-0103 TCX

14-6007 TCX

16-0726 TCX

17-1558 TCX

18-0529 TCX

19-0516 TCX

12-0304 TCX

14-6408 TCX

16-0838 TCX

17-2624 TCX

18-0537 TCX

12-0806 TCX

15-0954 TCX

16-1318 TCX

17-4139 TCX

18-1355 TCX

13-0540 TCX

15-1157 TCX

16-1422 TCX

17-5104 TCX

18-1657 TCX

13-2803 TCX

15-1217 TCX

17-4018 TCX

17-5735 TCX

18-2133 TCX

PANTONE ® PANTONE ® PANTONE ®

19-1215 TCX 19-1220 TCX 19-1620 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-1655 TCX

PANTONE ® PANTONE ®

19-1718 TCX 19-1934 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-3536 TCX

PANTONE ® PANTONE ®

19-4215 TCX 19-4517 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-5920 TCX

PANTONE ®

19-3932 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-4029 TCX
PANTONE ®

19-4203 TCX
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Bairro Harmonia
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www.abuhler.com.br


